
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

M M2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IBROX POSER Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R10, M 6M 1P 6P M2/2/1W. Dance 493139 11/0205

 2 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score RIC, 11/06/2021, R7, P 1P 5M 7P M2/1/1J. Chapman 487659 12/0169

 3 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 2M M3/1N. Holloway 490574 6/0272

 4 PREMIER RETURN Weighted points score GOS, 11/05/2021, R4, M 4M 3M 6M M3/1N. Lyford 488917 17/0147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P 3/4 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BODACIOUS STAR Last start winner GOS, 08/06/2021, R5, P 1P 6P (FEL)P 3/1/2J. Chapman 532708 7/6279

 2 PUSH PULL POKE Last start placegetter GOS, 08/06/2021, R5, P 3P 4Y 2P 3/1/1J. Porter 532391 9/6188

 3 EVA'S GIRL Dropping in grade GAR, 12/06/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 2P 3/1/2C. Eaton 527339 9/8240

 4 ONE FURY Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7288

 5 KING KINLOCH 2 Last start winner GOS, 15/06/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 2M 4/1/2N. Holloway 490574 6/4272

 6 KEY NOSE Last start winner GUN, 13/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Ivers 536089 5/4237

 7 COASTAL PRINCE Dropping in grade GAR, 11/06/2021, R12, P 4P 6P 1P 4/1/2W. Slade 533379 6/5234

 8 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R10, M 4M 1P 6M 4/1/2N. Holloway 490571 7/4132
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOCKEY Last start winner GAR, 11/06/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1L. Davis 530647 4/3264

 2 BRINDLE BEAUTY Last start winner GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 5/3B. Deguara 536321 2/1154

 3 REDEEM A PRIZE Last start winner GAR, 12/06/2021, R5, P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 537816 1/0151

 4 HOT SYRENE Last start winner GUN, 13/06/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 536520 2/0125

 5 PINNACLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4B. Howell 534768 1/0165

 6 KEY CAN DO Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1L. Davis 497378 5/4156

 7 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 11/06/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8153

 8 LAGOON SUNSHINE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R12, P 3P 2Y 5P 5/1B. Sandes 525756 6/5150

 9 KING BLUE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 5Y 5/4P. Williams 499912 5/0124

 10 SKETCHY LOOKING Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R10, P 2P 7P 6P 5/3A. Ivers 529976 2/193

 11 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score GAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2A. Ivers 533842 7/2210

 12 FINAL REASON Weighted points score GOS, 01/06/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 538154 1/0189

 13 ALL INN EVIE Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1J. Lockhart 520866 5/4168

 14 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 2P 5/1B. Deguara 536323 5/3162

 15 HELL'S GATE Weighted points score RIC, 23/10/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1J. King 499332 4/3153

 16 WISHING Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 8P 5/3K. Drynan 534227 2/1147

 17 MURIEL TARANTINO Weighted points score GUN, 13/06/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 2P 5/2A. Ivers 530607 4/2147

 18 CORLESS CRAZY Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 4P 5/4J. Chapman 532707 1/0141

 19 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R2, P 8P 3P 2P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2138

 20 DISCARD ROAD Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/2137

 21 KING OF HEARTS Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R7, Y 2Y 2Y 5P 5/2J. Porter 536571 4/2131

 22 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 3P 5/3W. King 521967 2/1129

 23 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/3W. Slade 536383 2/1126

 24 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 3P 5/1B. Smith 520493 8/7120

 25 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R4, P 5P 7P 6P 5/3J. Lockhart 537534 2/1120

 26 TOO LATE JAKE Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 3P 5/1R. Vines Jnr 522527 6/5120

 27 OPAL TRIER Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R4, P 7P 6P 5Y 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2110

 28 MY BRO LARSON Weighted points score GAR, 22/05/2021, R9, P 6P 7Y 3P 5/4B. Allen 521386 3/0109

 29 SWIFT FOX Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P 6Y 5/4T. Ball 529277 2/0108

 30 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0108

 31 RHODES RUNNER Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R4, P 7P 2P 8P 5/4W. King 523630 1/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MANILA KING 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/3J. Gatt 523962 3/196

 33 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/087

 34 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 6/587

 35 MAGICAL TOUCH Weighted points score GOS, 25/05/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/084

 36 HEY CHERYL Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R8, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4H. Norman 529836 1/083

 37 SANGER BANGER Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R10, Y 6Y 3P 7P 5/3D. Wright 520487 2/182

 38 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/078

 39 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score RIC, 16/05/2021, R10, P 8P 8M 5P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/076

 40 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score DUB, 25/05/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 8P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/375

 41 GOODWIN THOMMO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start placegetter GAR, 11/06/2021, R1, P 2P M/1A. Ivers 537819 0/0134

 2 PARKER BOY Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R1, P 3P M/1A. Campton 532616 0/0117

 3 DESTINI NEVADA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/06/2021, R1, P

MAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1G. Duggan 536685 0/088

 4 LITTLE LOKI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/06/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 5P M/1R. Thomas 533634 0/0100

 5 MISS BUMP Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 01/06/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 2P M/1A. Foukkare 528653 0/076

 6 DRIVE ON First start M/1G. Ball 526236 0/00

 7 EIFFEL FOR YOU First start M/1A. Foley 536402 0/00

 8 GONE VERY VIRAL First start M/1G. Duggan 536688 0/00

 9 HAWK GIRL First start M/1E. Wilson 533497 0/00

 10 APACHE BANDERA Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 15/06/2021, R1, P 5P M/1P. Mattress 538153 0/050

 11 MISS DOLL Weighted points score GOS, 01/06/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 7P M/1K. Ollerton 528186 0/060

 12 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score GAR, 04/06/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/058

 13 DOUGH TO GO 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 4P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/056

 14 RAINBOW JUPITER Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1J. Lockhart 523055 0/056

 15 MASVIDAL Weighted points score GOS, 01/06/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 4Y M/1J. Porter 532396 0/054

 16 BRISK IMPACT Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R3, Y 6Y 6P 7P M/1B. Sandes 530524 0/050

 17 TANK GIRL Weighted points score WBL, 13/05/2021, R2 7P 6P 4P M/1T. Ball 527396 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC MAVIS Weighted points score WPK, 12/06/2021, R4, C 2C 3C 6C 4/1/2A. Ivers 531372 10/4252

 2 TOMERONG QUEEN Last start winner GAR, 11/06/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 6P 5/4W. Slade 522497 2/0108

 3 LENNY FOX 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 4C 5/3M. Sultana 531167 4/1262

 4 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3R. Shearer 526247 5/1249

 5 STAY STRONG 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3D. Flanagan 534183 2/1228

 6 SHE'S DIABOLICAL Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 534113 2/1213

 7 PROPAGANDIST 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0108

 8 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/4B. Allen 532831 4/0207

 9 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 525146 5/4162

 10 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4159

 11 SAUCY SMILE Weighted points score WPK, 16/06/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3D. Drynan 520504 3/1150

 12 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4J. Chapman 499218 6/0138

 13 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3135

 14 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4W. King 521967 2/0129

 15 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3A. Pickles 530516 4/1129

 16 BONDURANT Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 7P 4M 1M 5/1J. Chapman 477434 10/2124

 17 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 3/096

 18 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Thomas 531396 1/075

 19 GOODWIN THOMMO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOMERONG QUEEN Last start winner GAR, 11/06/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 6P 5/4W. Slade 522497 2/0108

 2 LENNY FOX 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 4C 5/3M. Sultana 531167 4/1262

 3 DUSTY CHARM Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3R. Shearer 526247 5/1249

 4 STAY STRONG 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3D. Flanagan 534183 2/1228

 5 SHE'S DIABOLICAL Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 534113 2/1213

 6 PROPAGANDIST 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 12/06/2021, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/0108

 7 RICO'S GODDESS Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/4B. Allen 532831 4/0207

 8 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1F. Anderson 525146 5/4162

 9 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score GAR, 12/06/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4159

 10 SAUCY SMILE Weighted points score WPK, 16/06/2021, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/3D. Drynan 520504 3/1150

 11 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 5P 5/4J. Chapman 499218 6/0138

 12 KAYDEN'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R5, P 6P 6P 5P 5/1A. Pickles 530517 4/3135

 13 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R6, P 8P 2P 3P 5/4W. King 521967 2/0129

 14 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 6P 5/3A. Pickles 530516 4/1129

 15 BONDURANT Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 7P 4M 1M 5/1J. Chapman 477434 10/2124

 16 MANILA KING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4J. Gatt 523962 3/096

 17 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4R. Thomas 531396 1/075

 18 GOODWIN THOMMO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/06/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4F. Goodall 497349 1/072
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P MDN 515 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BUSTER HERRERA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BUL, 25/05/2021, R2, P

RIC, 19/02/2021, R1, P

1P 2P 2P 5/4R. Howard 536161 1/0136

 2 ZIGGY STARDUST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 23/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4A. Campton 534219 1/0112

 3 IMPROBABLE Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 2P M/1S. Evans 532600 0/0130

 4 JACKEY MOON Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R2, P 3P M/1L. Davis 533675 0/0117

 5 BLAKEY BOY Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 4P M/1R. Thomas 533639 0/096

 6 DESTINI SAXON Last start placegetter GOS, 15/06/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P M/1G. Duggan 536689 0/073

 7 LAZZERETTI Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 07/06/2021, R2, P

GUN, 03/06/2021, R1, P

4P 2P 2P M/1G. Barnett 530465 0/0156

 8 GO THE CASH Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 15/06/2021, R2, P 5P M/1C. Watts 538609 0/050

 9 HOLISTIC KEY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 15/06/2021, R3, P 5P M/1L. Davis 533674 0/050

 10 ARTFUL DODGER Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 4Y M/1A. Teofilo 531453 0/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P NG 515 G

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUZIE'S FACE Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 7P 4/1/2S. Burgis 534546 5/4264

 2 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Grade order Grade 4 2P 4P 2P 4/1/1D. Flanagan 534186 5/4234

 3 BANDIT NED Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/1D. Thomas 533490 6/3360

 4 HOT CHOCOLATE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/3D. Thomas 531130 3/1276

 5 ROCKET FORCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/1J. Barnett 530463 4/3264

 6 LENNY FOX 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4C 5/3M. Sultana 531167 4/1262

 7 STAY STRONG 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/3D. Flanagan 534183 2/1228

 8 ROBBIE ROTTEN Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 2P 5/1M. Lill 526385 6/3222

 9 MISS MILWAUKEE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 4P 5/3J. King 499331 6/2212

 10 MEAT PIE HERO Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/3K. Barton 496947 4/1180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DRINK MOET Last start winner GOS, 15/06/2021, R10, P 1P 1Y 1P 2/1/2M. Sultana 500716 17/12285
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 22 June 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESTINI NEVADA 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/06/2021, R1, P

MAT, 31/05/2021, R1, P

6P 3P 3P M/1G. Duggan 536685 0/088

 2 TAKE THE LOLLIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 10/06/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 4P M/1M. Bell 529931 0/0112

 3 HOLISTIC KEY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 15/06/2021, R3, P 5P M/1L. Davis 533674 0/050

 4 DOUGH TO GO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 4P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/056

 5 AMARILLO Weighted points score GOS, 15/06/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1P. Mattress 538152 0/048
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